
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Date Recorded= 1979/08; Name=
RIVERCHASE OFFICE PLAZA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197908170001
06050

08/17/1979
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
OFFICE
PLAZA

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

395 137

197908170001
06130

08/17/1979
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
OFFICE
PLAZA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

32 192

197908170001
06260

08/17/1979
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
OFFICE
PLAZA

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

EXHIBIT "A" 321 486


