Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Date Recorded= 1979/08; Name= RIVERCHASE OFFICE PLAZA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197908170001 06050	08/17/1979 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE OFFICE PLAZA	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	395	137				
197908170001 06130	08/17/1979 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE OFFICE PLAZA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	32	192				
197908170001 06260	08/17/1979 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE OFFICE PLAZA	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	EXHIBIT "A"	321	486				